
Sr no Vehcile HWR LOCAl PICKUP FROM HWRD DUN AIRPORT DRO P& PICKUP HWR TO DELHI DROP AND PICKUP HWR TO HWR ROUND TRIP   GALLEY OF TAXI & BUS 

1 Dizare 1600 800 1600 3500 6500 @ 500 KMPL ALL INCLUDE 

2 Ertiga /TRIBER 1800 1000 2000 4500 8000 @ 500 KMPL ALL INCLUDE 

3 BOLARO 20000 1500 2000 NA 8000 @ 500 KMPL ALL INCLUDE 

4 Innova /KIA CARENCE 3300 1600 2800 5500 9000 @ 500 KMPL ALL INCLUDE 

5 CRISTYA 3500 2000 2500 6500 11000 @ 500 KMPL ALL INCLUDE 

6 TEMPO TRAVELLER 12,13 4500 2500 4500 9500 13500 @ 500 KMPL ALL INCLUDE 

7 TEMPO TRAVELLER 17 6000 3000 6000 14000 18500@ 500 KMPL ALL INCLUDE 

CHARDHAM DHAM YATRA 

BASIC RATE FOR TRAVEL 



Sr no Vehcile EK DHAM 
YATRA @ 3 

DAYS 

DO DHAM YATRA @ 5 
DAYS 

CHARDHAM YATRA @ 
9 DAYS 

ALL UTTARAKHAND 
TOUR 

RATES OF PER KMPL IN HILL 
(APRROVED BY RTO )

1 Dizare 4 SEAT 11000 16000 28800 3500 PER DAY 300 PER @ 12

2 Ertiga /TRIBER  6 SEAT 15200 20000 36000 4500 PER DAY 300 PER @ 14

3 BOLARO  8 SEAT 14000 20000 36000 4000 PER DAY 300 PER @ 14

4 Innova /KIA CARENCE 6 OR 7 SEAT18000 22500 40500 5000 PER DAY 300 PER @ 15

5 INNOVA CRISTYA  6 OR 7 SEAT 20800 27500 49500 5500 PER DAY 300 PER @ 18

6 TEMPO TRAVELLER 12,13 SEATER 26000 32500 58500 6500 PER DAY 300 PER @ 25

7 TEMPO TRAVELLER 17 SEATER 30000 37500 67500 7500 PER DAY 300 PER @ 29



8 TERMPO TRAVELLER 20 SEATER 34000 42500 76500 8500 PER DAY 300 PER @ 35

9 BUS 27 AND 34 2X2 & 3X2 SEATAS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR 300 PER @ 40

10 BUS 42 AND 34 2X2 & 3X2 SEATAS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR 300 PER @ 48

11 BUS 50,55 2X2 & 3X2  SEAT AS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR AS PER TOUR 300 PER @ 50
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